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LVM LLZ + Diverse 2023
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.14

Luftgewehr Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 23.04.2023 09:51 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  1100009 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 1201,6 Ringe 71 44 5

166 Anderssohn, Holger 405,2
167 Schoppe, Stephan 399,0
168 Benjamins, Jann-Gerhard 397,4

2  0202059 SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 1187,2 Ringe 71 38 9 2

172 Beiten, Frank 394,8
173 Schröder, Robin 394,8
174 Strauch, Robert 397,6

3  1100009 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 1179,4 Ringe 64 41 13 2

169 Wübbe, Matthias 396,0
170 Janeke, Dierk 389,8
171 Vieweger, Klaus 393,6

4  0903012 SV Huxfeld 1876 1147,3 Ringe 46 50 20 4

187 Horstmann, Thomas 385,4
188 Petermann, Wolfgang 382,3
189 Schober, Matthias 379,6

5  0405066 SV Rhadereistedt 1140,2 Ringe 46 46 21 7

175 Marx, Stephan 378,2
176 Reiners-Näther, Udo 388,2
177 Viebrock, Andreas 373,8

6  0715098 SV Neusüdende 1927 1134,3 Ringe 40 47 27 6

178 Collmann, Manfred 379,4
179 Mehrtens, Uwe 379,3
180 Tönjes, Burghard 375,6

7  0706046 SV Etzhorn 1898 1134,0 Ringe 33 56 26 5

181 Dierks, Olaf 374,0
182 Gerwien, Peter 375,9
183 Sallmann, Udo 384,1



LVM 2023 Luftgewehr Stand: 23.04.2023,09:51 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

1.10.14
7er/6er

8  0823190 SSGem Lähden 1130,3 Ringe 43 44 20 10 3

184 Brinker, Oliver 388,5
185 Bruns, Michael 392,0
186 Ostermann, Ulrich 349,8



LVM LLZ + Diverse 2023
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.14

Luftgewehr Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 23.04.2023 09:51 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 166 Anderssohn, Holger  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 100,0 101,3 101,7 102,2 405,2

2 167 Schoppe, Stephan  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 100,3 96,7 100,7 101,3 399,0

3 214 Weber, Joachim  0822... SGi Schüttorf 97,7 101,6 99,7 99,4 398,4

4 174 Strauch, Robert  0202... SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 97,0 100,1 99,7 100,8 397,6

5 168 Benjamins, Jann-Gerhard  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 98,2 99,9 100,7 98,6 397,4

6 169 Wübbe, Matthias  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 99,8 97,5 98,6 100,1 396,0

7 172 Beiten, Frank  0202... SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 99,3 98,9 98,5 98,1 394,8

8 173 Schröder, Robin  0202... SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 99,7 98,6 99,2 97,3 394,8

9 171 Vieweger, Klaus  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 97,3 98,9 100,3 97,1 393,6
10 185 Bruns, Michael  0823... SSGem Lähden 96,1 98,6 97,3 100,0 392,0
11 170 Janeke, Dierk  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 94,8 98,3 98,1 98,6 389,8
12 184 Brinker, Oliver  0823... SSGem Lähden 95,3 97,4 95,7 100,1 388,5
13 176 Reiners-Näther, Udo  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 101,1 91,9 97,4 97,8 388,2
14 190 Meinking, Dirk  1100... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. U... 99,0 96,0 95,7 96,7 387,4
15 217 Böttner, Hans-Jürgen  0902... SGem Torfteufel Teufelsmoor 96,5 99,1 98,8 92,5 386,9
16 192 Vorrath, Olaf  1100... SV Drochtersen 1866 95,4 97,0 95,3 98,6 386,3
17 187 Horstmann, Thomas  0903... SV Huxfeld 1876 94,2 98,6 96,5 96,1 385,4
18 215 Lühn, Thomas  0822... SGi Schüttorf 96,3 98,4 93,5 96,2 384,4
19 221 Graf, Jens  1006... SV Dornum 1848 94,6 95,0 98,6 96,0 384,2
20 183 Sallmann, Udo  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 93,0 96,5 96,3 98,3 384,1
21 205 Harbers, Jens  0705... SV Petersfehn 1905 96,9 93,7 95,9 97,5 384,0
22 188 Petermann, Wolfgang  0903... SV Huxfeld 1876 95,0 93,2 95,2 98,9 382,3
23 212 Ringhand, Carsten  0819... SSC Artland 98,4 97,6 91,9 92,8 380,7
24 189 Schober, Matthias  0903... SV Huxfeld 1876 96,1 99,3 89,3 94,9 379,6
25 178 Collmann, Manfred  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 93,6 98,2 92,8 94,8 379,4
26 179 Mehrtens, Uwe  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 96,6 92,9 94,7 95,1 379,3
27 194 Ohlendiek, Gerhard  0301... SV Hemsloh 1926 96,1 96,5 95,5 90,9 379,0
28 175 Marx, Stephan  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 95,2 96,1 94,5 92,4 378,2
29 201 Zurwellen, Franz  0713... SSC Visbek 1956 96,5 96,2 91,6 92,2 376,5
30 191 Lohmann, Nils  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 95,2 94,6 91,8 94,6 376,2
31 182 Gerwien, Peter  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 91,9 96,1 94,3 93,6 375,9
32 216 Wenning, Wolfgang  0822... Sportschützen Suddendorf 94,1 97,3 91,5 92,8 375,7
33 180 Tönjes, Burghard  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 91,6 91,6 98,4 94,0 375,6
34 210 Vögeding, Jörg  0817... SSGem Wittlage 93,3 93,9 96,0 92,4 375,6
35 181 Dierks, Olaf  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 93,1 91,1 93,1 96,7 374,0
36 177 Viebrock, Andreas  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 93,2 93,7 90,9 96,0 373,8
37 204 Kirstein, Uwe  0705... SV Ekern 1919 87,1 96,4 93,1 96,4 371,0

Ringabzug: 2
Regel 4.1.1

38 211 Strätker, Hartmut  0819... SSC Artland 87,3 92,0 96,3 96,2 369,8
Ringabzug: 2
0.4.11

39 220 Schmidt, Michael  1004... SV Funnix-Berdum 87,3 90,2 96,0 95,5 369,0
40 198 Ewert, Heiko  0507... SGi Thedinghausen 89,4 94,7 90,8 94,0 366,9

Ringabzug: 2
Regel 4.1.1

41 197 Jäger, Marco  0507... SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-H... 90,1 92,7 94,3 88,8 365,9
42 195 Fischer, Henry  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 88,1 91,3 94,3 85,4 359,1
43 219 Folkers, Heiko  1004... SV Funnix-Berdum 82,8 91,2 90,4 93,6 358,0
44 206 Furche, Peter  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 87,5 89,8 82,3 94,4 354,0
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45 200 Dietze, Jens-Peter  0675... SV Schwinde 85,5 82,3 89,7 93,0 350,5
46 186 Ostermann, Ulrich  0823... SSGem Lähden 86,2 87,7 90,3 85,6 349,8
47 202 Pophanken, Torsten  0714... SV Wildenloh 1924 76,5 80,6 91,8 87,5 336,4
48 209 Braun, Guido  0815... SSGes Osnabrück Land-West 80,1 79,3 81,0 85,8 326,2


